53 WEATHERSTONE

53 WEATHERSTONE DRIVE, APPLETON, WI, 54914 Drive, APPLETON,
WI, 54914
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$449,900

Imagine sitting on that fabulous FRONT PORCH, sipping coffee, watching the world go by in
this coveted area. This lovely home welcomes you with a freshly REMODELED KITCHEN * 3 baths

(2024), new double pane WINDOWS (2023), gorgeous wood-burning FP, in sunken LR, new * Residential

paint (2025), a professionally finished LL with a beautiful “suite”-BR, bonus space, and * Residential,Single
full...

Family Residence

¢ Active
* 2829 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Hi-Speed Internet Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:

Availbl,Kitchen Island,One,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in 2289
Shower,Wood Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 540 Tax Amount: 5229

Inclusions: W/D, Fridge DW, microwave, stove, hood, Exclusions: Sellers Personal Property
solar panels, back-up battery, dehumidifier, window
treatments, outdoor flower pots

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator, Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 20x23 Upper
Bedroom 2 10x7 Main
Bedroom 3 11x13 Main
Bedroom 4 11x19 Upper
Bedroom 5 13x16 Lower
Family Room 14x20 Upper
Kitchen 11x14 Main
Living Room 18x14 Main
Dining Room 8x14 Main
Other Room 22x13 Lower
Other Room 2 8x13 Upper
Other Room 3 8x6 Lower

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air
Basement: Emergency Generator,Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Cindy Darling Agent Email: cindyd@maurealty.com
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